
1275TOOLS &  
EQUIPMENT

NON-SPARKING, NON-MAGNETIC TOOLS

INCLUDES:

Model No.	 Mfg. No.	 Description	

TD466	 B-399	 Shoe Handle Brush	  
TP415	 CJ-1-ST	 9" Crate Opener	
BB514	 H-20FG	 16 oz Claw Hammer w/Fibreglass Handle	
TD485	 K-5	 Common Knife 5 3/4" Blade, 10 3/4" OAL	
TX710	 K-21	 Putty Knife (stiff) 1 1/4" x 3 9/16" Blade	
TP456	 P-312	 12" Groove Joint Pliers	
TP457	 P-326	 7" Long Nose Pliers with Cutters	
TP453	 P-31	 8" Combination Pliers	
TP477	 S-11G	 Deck Scraper, 1 1/2" Blade x 15" Long	
TP474	 S-40	 Spray Booth Scraper, 3" Blade x 9 1/4" lo	
TD614	 S-49	 Standard Screwdriver - 5/16" Tip, 6" Blade	
TD619	 S-1100	 # 3 Phillips Screwdriver	
TP459	 S-1144	 12" Tin Snaps	
TX680	 W-71	 8" Adjustable Wrench	
TX682	 W-73	 12" Adjustable Wrench	
TLV207	 W-212AL	 14" Pipe Wrench (Aluminum) 	
UQ924	 W-56	 12" Bung Wrench (Fits 3/4" x 2")	

INCLUDES:

Model No.	 Mfg. No.	 Description	

TLZ293	 W-3109	 Double End Box Wrench – 5/16" x 3/8"	
TLZ294	 W-3120	 Double End Box Wrench – 7/16" x 1/2"	
TLZ295	 W-3150	 Double End Box Wrench – 9/16" x 5/8"	
TLZ296	 W-3180	 Double End Box Wrench – 3/4" x 7/8"	
TD618	 S-1099	 # 2 Phillips Screwdriver	
TD614	 S-49	 Standard Screwdriver 5/16" tip, 6" blade	
TX681	 W-72	 10" Adjustable Wrench	
TP452	 P-30	 6 1/2" Combination Pliers	  
TP453	 P-31	 8" Combination Pliers	
TP455	 P-39	 10" Groove Joint Pliers	  
TD486	 K-1	 Common Knife 3 1/8" Blade, 6 3/4" OAL	
TX710	 K-21	 Putty Knife (Stiff) 1 1/4" x 3 9/16"	
BB514	 H-20FG	 Claw Hammer with Fibreglass Handle	
TX686	 W-212	 14" Adjustable Pipe Wrench	  
TD466	 B-399	 Shoe Handle Brush	  
TP479	 S-10G	 Deck Scraper	

INCLUDES:

Model No.	 Mfg. No.	 Description	

TP453	 P-31	 8" Combination Slip-Joint Pliers 	
TD466	 B-399	 Shoe-Handle Scratch Brush	  
TX710	 K-21	 Putty Knife – Stiff Blade	
TD486	 K-1	 Knife with Straight Blade	
TP455	 P-39	 Tongue and Groove Pliers, 6 Positions	
TD618	 S-1099	 Phillips Screwdriver No. 2	
BB514	 H-20FG	 Curved-Claw Nail Hammer, Smooth Striking Face	
TX679	 W-70	 6" Adjustable Wrench	  
TX681	 W-72	 10" Adjustable Wrench	  
TX685	 W-211	 10" Adjustable Pipe Wrench	
TD614	 S-49	 Standard Screwdriver 5/16" Tip, 6" Blade	

INCLUDES:

Model No.	 Mfg. No.	 Description	

TD613	 S-48	 Standard Screwdriver - 5/16" Tip, 3" Blade	
TP452	 P-30	 6 1/2" Combination Plier	  
TX680	 W-71	 Adjustable Wrench 8"	
TD618	 S-1099	 Phillips Screwdriver No. 2	
TP455	 P-39	 Tongue and Groove Pliers, 6 Positions	
TP415	 CJ-1-ST	 9" Hammer/Crate Opener	

6-PC. TOOL KITS
Non-sparking, non-magnetic,  
corrosion-resistant tool kit. 

Model No. TP518 
Mfg. No. M-47 
Price/Each $   

16-PC. TOOL KITS
Non-sparking, non-magnetic, corrosion-resistant tool kit.
Model No. TP520 
Mfg. No. M-49 
Price/Each $   

17-PC. HAZMAT TOOL KITS
Non-sparking, non-magnetic, corrosion-resistant hazmat tool kit.

Model No. TP521 
Mfg. No. M-51 
Price/Each $   

11-PC. TOOL KITS
Non-sparking, non-magnetic,  
corrosion-resistant tool kit.
Model No. TP519 
Mfg. No. M-48 
Price/Each $   


